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THURSDAY 6 DECEMBER 2018

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

1363/17
5747/18

17547/17
16462/16
18937/17
5123/17
8140/14

7494/18
13451/17

13817/18
8683/18
23858/16

13872/18
15491/18
16138/18
18670/18

16575/18
9682/18

13926/18

Adrienne Cohen vs Gavin Morris Cohen
Hannie Judith Hendroffe vs William James Gee

HR] Properties (Pty) Ltd vs Rayda Mohammed & 1 other
Burquip International (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs ST3 Security & 2 others
Marieta Van Eck vs Eric Arnout Broekhuys & 1 other

Casper Hendrik Pieters N.O. & 2 others vs Absa Bank Ltd
Thunder Cats Investments 49 (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs
Montagneux Investments CC

Nurcha Load Fund (Pty) Ltd vs Trenchless Road Crossing CC
Thomas James Fitzpatrick & 1 other vs Adriaan Latsky N.O.

& 2 others

Brink Thomas Botes vs Nicole Treurnich

Tertius Cloete vs Edel Investments (Pty) Ltd

Louise-Ann Van Zyl N.O. & 1 other vs Earl Wyne

De Lange & 3 others

Bergwater Plase CC vs The City of Cape Town

FPG Holdings (Pty) Ltd vs Mazo Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Nicholas John Nieuwestadt vs Justine Lesley Southern

Justine Lesley Southern vs Nicholas John Nieuwstadt

& 1 other

Jan Adriaan Rossouw Van Heerden vs Rowina Ann Van Heerden
Gysbert Francois Loots vs Commissioner for the Companies

& Intellectual Property Commission
Wynand Stephanus Smit N.O. vs Any and All Unknown
Persons Attempting to Occupy Farm 183 Portion
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DIVISION C

DIVISION E

DIVISION G

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CASE NO

CC40/2017
CC18/18
CC41/17
CC20/16
CC64/17
CC39/17

cC22/18
CC43/17

CC38/16

CC49/17

CRIMINAL TRIALS

S vs K Harrison & 4 others

S vs B Thimba & 3 others

S vs D Mahachazi

S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs M Saunders

S vs C September & 5 others

Svs AK Wagner
Svs] T Rohde

S vs L H D Simbarashe

S vs P Mtala




